TONE TNC-24EZA Wrench
Dimensioned Drawing
3 3⁄8” (85mm)
5 7⁄8” (86mm)
A
3 1⁄4” (83mm)
18 5⁄8” (473m
m
)
Bar Socket
Bolt Diameter
A
B
C
D
E
1 1⁄4”
3⁄4”
2.55” (65mm)
4.53” (115mm)
1” (25mm)
6.88” (175mm)
4.5” (113mm)
1 7⁄16”
7⁄8”
2.87” (73mm)
5” (127mm)
1” (25mm)
6.88” (175mm)
4.5” (113mm)
TNC-24EZA Turn-of-Nut Wrench Dimensions w/ Bar Socket
D
B
E
C
TONE TNC-24EZA Bar Sockets
Dimensioned Drawing
Bar Socket
Bolt Diameter
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
1 1⁄4”
3⁄4”
2.55” (65mm)
4.53” (115mm)
1” (25mm)
2.40” (61mm)
1.98” (50mm)
0.55” (14mm)
1.28” (33mm)
0.36” (9mm)
1 7⁄16”
7⁄8”
2.87” (73mm)
5” (127mm)
1” (25mm)
2.40” (61mm)
2.13” (54mm)
0.60” (15mm)
1.35” (34mm)
0.36” (9mm)
 Bar Socket Dimensions for TNC-24EZA Turn-of-Nut Wrench
A
B
A
C
D
F
E
H
G